
 

12615-A Foley Beach Express, Foley, Alabama (The Big Red Barn - Next to Waffle House) 
Doors & Concessions Open 1 Hour Before Showtime  (BYOB  set-ups available) 

Gold Club Members save 20%  

    For Tickets Call 251-978-2462 or 251-978-7317 or Purchase Online -  AlabamaGulfCoastMusicHall.com 

Sunday through Wednesday's, there will be No Entertainment at the Music Hall. However, the Hall will be 
available for private party rental during the day. If you are interested in pricing for a breakfast or lunch meeting 

or a business conference, please call or come visit for quotes.  

          

Thursday - May 2, 2019 6 PM 9 PM 
The Favorites Band - Steak Night 
With guests John Ard & Kelly Poole 

Advanced $25 Music Only $8                   
- At Door $28 / $8 

Friday - May 3, 2019 7 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Saturday - May 4, 2019 7 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Thursday - May 9, 2019 6 PM 9 PM Southern Star Band - Steak Night 
Advanced $25 Music Only $8                   
- At Door $28 / $8 

Friday - May 10, 2019 7 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Saturday - May 11, 2019 7 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Thursday - May 16, 2019 6 PM 9 PM 
The Favorites Band - Steak Night  
And Guests. 

Advanced $25 Music Only $8                   
- At Door $28 / $10 

Friday - May 17, 2019 7 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Saturday - May 18, 2019 7 PM  9 PM CLOSED FOR PRIVATE EVENT    NA 

Thursday - May 23, 2019 6 PM 9 PM Southern Star Band - Steak  Night 
Advanced $25 Music Only $8                   
- At Door $28 / $10 

Friday - May 24, 2019 7 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Saturday - May 25, 2019 
Memorial Saturday             
All Day Celebration – 
3pm – 10pm 

6 PM  9 PM 

Memorial Day Saturday–Southern BBQ   
“The Favorites Band” 3 – 5pm  
Open Mike – 5-7pm 
“The Kelly Poole Band” – 7pm – 10pm  

Tickets $10 for all day. 
Child. 12 & under- $5 all day. 

Thursday - May 30, 2019 6 PM 9 PM Southern Star Band - Steak  Night 
Advanced $25 Music Only $8                   
- At Door $28 / $10 

Friday - May 31, 2019 6 PM 9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

Saturday -June 1, 2019 6 PM  9 PM The Favorites Band  Advanced $8 / Door $10 

https://www.alabamagulfcoastmusichall.com/


 


